[903-056] 1.00                                                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 3
VESDA ECO™ Detector
Xtralis the manufacturer of the market leading VESDA aspirating
smoke detection (ASD) technology has developed the industry’s
first multi-hole aspirated gas detector. When used with the VESDA
range of ASD products, VESDA ECO provides the industry’s 1st
combined aspirated smoke and gas detection system.
VESDA ECO provides early warning of toxic, oxygen and

VESDA ECO gas detectors come complete with the main housing, sensor cartridge, data storage card and USB interface cable. Two
variants are available based on detector outputs:
Part number structure:
ECO-D-X-AA-BB Select output option, replace X with either:
B Relays, and analog & serial outputs
R Relay and analog outputs only (Not approved for US markets)
Single Gas Units
Replace AA with the relevant gas type number below and remove BB:
11 Hydrogen (H 2 ) 0-100% LFL
12 Methane (CH 4 ) 0-100% LFL
13 Propane (C 3 H 8 ) 0-100% LFL
14 Hydrogen (H 2 ) 0-2000 ppm
15 Gasoline Vapour 0-100% LFL
16 Pentane (C 5 H 12 ) 0-100% LFL
19 Ammonia (NH 3 ) 0-100% LFL
20 Alcohol Vapor 0-100% LFL
31 Oxygen depletion only (O 2 ) 0-25% v/v
32 Oxygen depletion and enrichment (O 2 ) 0-25% v/v
41 Carbon Monoxide (CO) 0-500 ppm
42 Ammonia (NH 3 ) 0-100 ppm
43 Hydrogen Sulphide (H 2 S) 0-100 ppm
44 Sulphur Dioxide (SO 2 ) 0-10 ppm
45 Nitrogen Dioxide (NO 2 ) 0-10 ppm
47 Chlorine (Cl 2 ) 0-20 ppm
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW, Edmonton AB, T5G 0W4, Canada T: 1 (866) 462-7100 E: info@harding-tech.com W: www.harding-tech.com
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
[903-056] 1.00                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 3 of 3
49 Carbon Dioxide (CO 2 ) 0-5% v/v
Dual Gas Units
Select one of the available combinations below. Replacing AA and BB with the preferred combination. Other combinations are available
upon request:
11 – 31 Hydrogen and Oxygen
12 – 31 Methane and Oxygen
12 – 41 Methane and Carbon Monoxide
12 – 43 Methane and Hydrogen Sulphide
13 – 31 Propane and Oxygen
31 – 41 Oxygen and Carbon Monoxide
41 – 43 Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen Sulphide
41 – 45 Carbon Monoxide and Nitrogen Dioxide
Example: ECO-D-B-12-41
An ECO detector with relay, analog and serial outputs for Methane and Carbon Monoxide.